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199503030000
54841

03/03/1995
08:26:35

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
ROBERT
KEITH

199505190001
32391

05/19/1995
12:51:09

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAMEL,
WILLIAM L

199507050001
73971

07/05/1995
10:22:13

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICK, PHILLIP
L

199507120001
83791

07/12/1995
02:39:42

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
CECIL D


