Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Party Role= Secured party; Name= NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503030000 54841	03/03/1995 08:26:35	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, ROBERT KEITH						
199505190001 32391	05/19/1995 12:51:09	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GAMEL, WILLIAM L						
199507050001 73971	10:22:13	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICK, PHILLIP L						
199507120001 83791	07/12/1995 02:39:42	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, CECIL D						